Annual Compliance Reporting Workshop
»DCA

Kentucky Division of Compliance Assistance

9:00-9:30 a.m.

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-4:00

11:00-12:00 p.m.

January 9, 2020

AGENDA

DRAFT

Registration

Welcome and Introductions
Derek Bozzell, Division of Compliance Assistance

Understanding Your Air Permit/Record
Keeping and Reports
Erich Cleaver, Division of Compliance Assistance

Break

Annual Compliance Certifications and
Semi-Annual Monitoring Reports
Derek Bozzell, Division of Compliance Assistance

Submitting Your Reports
Division of Compliance Assistance

Lunch
Open House Sessions

DCA and DAQ staff will provide one-on-one
assistance and answer questions.

Participants may attend the full day or just the afternoon open house session.
*All times are Eastern Standard Time

simplifying Compliance



